
COMM SW COR OF NE1/4, RUN N 773.
FOR POB, RUN E 869.21 FT, N 254.
FT, S 254.02 FT TO POB.  

O'NEAL JASON
6970 SW 40TH ST, MILINE APT 129
MIAMI, FL 33155

31-4S-17-08915-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

31417.00 1.00/
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02/13/2025 TW 5.07 55,770 0 0 55,770
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3
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2,900
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236,456
0

236,456
0

236,456
236,456

0

236,456

1535/1909 9/12/2024 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

O'NEAL MEGHAN

O'NEAL JASON

1444/2029 8/11/2021 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

O'NEAL MEGHAN

O'NEAL JASON
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000051867 Electrical Servic 0 12/17/2024

HX Base Yr

1125 SW WESTER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 1,981 123.2748 138.07 273,517 1979 1989 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 1405

BAS 1,405 100 1,405 126,092

FEP 504 80 403 36,167

PTO 100 5 5 449

UCP 780 20 156 14,000

UOP 60 20 12 1,077

2,849 1,981 177,786

BAS= W16 PTO= N10 W10 S10 E10$ W35 S27 FEP= W1 S4 UOP= W10
UCP= N20 W30 S26 E30 N6$ S6 E10 N6$ S17 E24 N21 W23$ E23 S1
E28 N28$.

BAS

16
35

27

23
28

28

PTO 10

10

10

10

FEP

4

17

24

21

23

UOP

10

6

10

6

UCP

20

30

26

30

6

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 15 20 300.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 0 0 3 100 600

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 200.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 1994 1994 3 100 900

2,900

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.07 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 55,770


